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Junior Women's Eight
 / Huit en pointe - juniors femmesOito com feminino Junior

Final A
 / Finale AFinal A

REVISED
08 AUG 12:35

Results
Resultados / Résultats

 08 AUG 2015

Lagoa Stadium
Estádio da Lagoa

Stade de Lagoa

42 JW8+
FA

Race 117
(Event)

ROWJ83101_73 2.2 Report Created  08 AUG 2015 12:35

World Champ' Best: GER Germany Dorney Lake/Eton (GBR)  2011 World Champ'ships 6:20.16

World Best Time: USA United States of America WRC III Lucerne (SUI)  2013 World Cup 5:54.16

World Champion: GER Germany Hamburg, (GER)  2014 World Champ'ships 7:15.37

Rank Lane
Ctry
Code

Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
Final
Rank

1 3 GER (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

WITTING Marieluise

ARNDT Janina

BERCHTOLD Christina

COSACK Ella

HUEBENER Isabelle

DOERFLER Carolin

OTT Franziska

DOLD Carolin

ARTINGER Lynn

1:37.07 (1) 3:20.34 (1) 5:00.87 (1) 6:39.79

1:43.27 (1) 1:40.53 (1) 1:38.92 (3)

(1)

2 2 ITA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MILLO Beatrice

RAVONI Ottavia

BRAGLIA Ludovica

FARAVELLI Benedetta

MERLINI Angelica

MONDELLI Elisa

DESTEFANI Claudia

MAULE Lara

MARIANI Camilla

1:40.59 (5) 3:25.25 (5) 5:06.12 (5) 6:43.22

1:44.66 (4) 1:40.87 (2) 1:37.10 (1)

3.52 4.91 5.25 3.43

(2)

3 4 USA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

ONDAK Sarah

KELLY Mariko

TARQUINO Abigail

MARCHAK Kailani

ROBINSON India

CORNACCHIA Julia

NOAH Lindsay

LAMB Shayla

MALZAHN Audrey

1:39.52 (4) 3:23.73 (4) 5:05.84 (4) 6:43.80

1:44.21 (3) 1:42.11 (5) 1:37.96 (2)

2.45 3.39 4.97 4.01

(3)

4 5 ROU (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

HEGHES Madalina

PARASCANU Roxana

BUDEANU Andrea

BERES Amalia

CASU Madalina-Gabriela

ZAHARIA Anamaria

FILIP Anca-Elena

ANGHEL Roxana-Iuliana

STEFAN Andreea-Cristina

1:38.66 (2) 3:23.48 (3) 5:05.83 (3) 6:45.68

1:44.82 (5) 1:42.35 (6) 1:39.85 (5)

1.59 3.14 4.96 5.89

(4)

5 1 CHN (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

ZHAO Mingwei

HUANG Mengying

LI Xiaoqing

WANG Jiayin

WU You

YANG Yiyu

JI Mengke

LIU Li

FAN Yiting

1:42.35 (6) 3:30.07 (6) 5:11.26 (6) 6:52.58

1:47.72 (6) 1:41.19 (3) 1:41.32 (6)

5.28 9.73 10.39 12.79

(5)
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Rank Lane Ctry Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Final Rank

6 6 AUS (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

HART Jacqueline

HOFFMAN Annika

TRENGOVE-GREEN Kirsten

BROWN Maddison

BETTS Chloe

CULLEY Sasha

HARDY Bridgette

HARTE Sarah

HANCOCK Alexis

1:39.30 (3) 3:23.35 (2) 5:04.66 (2) BUW

1:44.05 (2) 1:41.31 (4) ()

2.23 3.01 3.79

(6)

Legend:

BUW Boat under weight

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

F Final
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